Services defined in Exhibit B of this Amendment.   Payment shall be based on time and 

materials per the rate schedule included with Exhibit C. 

The total compensation paid to the Contractor under this Agreement shall be increased by 

$500,000 to an amount not to exceed  Nine Hundred and Sixty-One Thousand Six 

Hundred and Fifty-Five Dollars ($961,655).   

All other terms, conditions and provisions in the Agreement remain in full force and effect. If 

there is a conflict between the terms of this First Amendment and the Agreement, the terms of the 

Agreement will control unless specifically modified by this First Amendment.